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SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
1 Bateria - SM1 / SM4 07/08/2016 12:15.
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:12:27
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:08.901 +1.282 12:28:47.370
(1) Rafael Fonseca 15 1:07.619 12:29:54.989 (273) Laszlo Piquet
1 1:07.675 +1.533 12:13:34.971 1 1:10.573 +2.369 12:13:38.641
2 1:07.394 +1.252 12:14:42.365 (968) Emerson Pereira de Menezes (Zirruga) 2 1:11.193 +2.989 12:14:49.834
3 1:06.739 +0.597 12:15:49.104 1 1:14.677 +6.390 12:13:43.445 3 1:08.204 12:15:58.038
4 1:08.289 +2.147 12:16:57.393 2 1:09.671 +1.384 12:14:53.116 4 1:08.729 +0.525 12:17:06.767
5 1:06.654 +0.512 12:18:04.047 3 1:10.556 +2.269 12:16:03.672 5 1:10.481 +2.277 12:18:17.248
6 1:06.142 12:19:10.189 4 1:10.721 +2.434 12:17:14.393 6 1:11.808 +3.604 12:19:29.056
7 1:07.169 +1.027 12:20:17.358 5 1:10.264 +1.977 12:18:24.657
8 1:07.842 +1.700 12:21:25.200 6 1:09.843 +1.556 12:19:34.500 (5) Ranieri Brasil
9 1:06.827 +0.685 12:22:32.027 7 1:10.225 +1.938 12:20:44.725 1 1:33.178 +6.507 12:14:03.877
10 1:07.145 +1.003 12:23:39.172 8 1:08.287 12:21:53.012 2 1:30.556 +3.885 12:15:34.433
11 1:06.983 +0.841 12:24:46.155 9 1:08.339 +0.052 12:23:01.351 3 1:34.070 +7.399 12:17:08.503
12 1:07.112 +0.970 12:25:53.267 10 1:09.490 +1.203 12:24:10.841 4 1:32.919 +6.248 12:18:41.422
13 1:07.708 +1.566 12:27:00.975 " 1:09.401 +1.114 12:25:20.242 5 1:29.323 +2.652 12:20:10.745
14 1:06.689 +0.547 12:28:07.664 12 1:09.036 +0.749 12:26:29.278 6 1:34.364 +7.693 12:21:45.109
15 1:07.901 +1.759 12:29:15.565 13 1:08.761 +0.474 12:27:38.039 7 1:30.955 +4.284 12:23:16.064
14 1:08.653 +0.366 12:28:46.692 8 1:29.584 +2.913 12:24:45.648
(88) Pedro Rehn 15 1:14.541 +6.254 12:30:01.233 9 1:30.751 +4.080 12:26:16.399
1 1:08.761 +2.261 12:13:36.252 10 1:29.033 +2.362 12:27:45.432
2 1:07.714 +1.214 12:14:43.966 (233) Ricardo Sato 11 1:26.671 12:29:12.103
3 1:07.506 +1.006 12:15:51.472 1 1:12.554 +2.486 12:13:40.811 12 1:30.182 +3.511 12:30:42.285
4 1:07.181 +0.681 12:16:58.653 2 1:11.110 +1.042 12:14:51.921
5 1:06.500 12:18:05.153 3 1:10.901 +0.833 12:16:02.822
6 1:06.553 +0.053 12:19:11.706 4 1:10.615 +0.547 12:17:13.437
7 1:07.041 +0.541 12:20:18.747 5 1:10.068 12:18:23.505
8 1:07.181 +0.681 12:21:25.928 6 1:10.929 +0.861 12:19:34.434
9 1:06.800 +0.300 12:22:32.728 7 1:11.931 +1.863 12:20:46.365
10 1:07.800 +1.300 12:23:40.528 8 1:10.781 +0.713 12:21:57.146
1 1:07.237 +0.737 12:24:47.765 9 1:11.734 +1.666 12:23:08.880
12 1:07.465 +0.965 12:25:55.230 10 1:12.442 +2.374 12:24:21.322
13 1:07.173 +0.673 12:27:02.403 " 1:12.700 +2.632 12:25:34.022
14 1:07.005 +0.505 12:28:09.408 12 1:13.519 +3.451 12:26:47.541
15 1:07.391 +0.891 12:29:16.799 13 1:12.707 +2.639 12:28:00.248
14 1:13.629 +3.561 12:29:13.877
(44) Kleber Augusto 15 1:16.830 +6.762 12:30:30.707
1 1:11.581 +3.938 12:13:39.830
2 1:09.401 +1.758 12:14:49.231 (20) Kleber Justino
3 1:08.294 +0.651 12:15:57.525 1 1:08.868 +1.742 12:13:36.677
4 1:08.420 +0.777 12:17:05.945 2 1:07.981 +0.855 12:14:44.658
5 1:07.643 12:18:13.588 3 1:07.340 +0.214 12:15:51.998
6 1:08.982 +1.339 12:19:22.570 4 1:07.172 +0.046 12:16:59.170
7 1:08.922 +1.279 12:20:31.492 5 1:07.126 12:18:06.296
8 1:09.501 +1.858 12:21:40.993 6 1:07.204 +0.078 12:19:13.500
9 1:08.691 +1.048 12:22:49.684 7 1:41.727 +34.601 12:20:55.227
10 1:08.904 +1.261 12:23:58.588 8 1:25.299 +18.173 12:22:20.526
11 1:10.672 +3.029 12:25:09.260 9 1:23.128 +16.002 12:23:43.654
12 1:09.025 +1.382 12:26:18.285 10 1:28.180 +21.054 12:25:11.834
13 1:08.952 +1.309 12:27:27.237 1 1:48.058 +40.932 12:26:59.892
14 1:08.549 +0.906 12:28:35.786 12 1:10.953 +3.827 12:28:10.845
15 1:09.113 +1.470 12:29:44.899 13 1:07.937 +0.811 12:29:18.782
(9) Jorge Negretti (55) Danilo Antonioli de Araujo
1 1:12.756 +5.137 12:13:41.493 1 1:31.049 +16.990 12:14:00.129
2 1:10.701 +3.082 12:14:52.194 2 1:16.219 +2.160 12:15:16.348
3 1:11.063 +3.444 12:16:03.257 3 1:14.374 +0.315 12:16:30.722
4 1:10.432 +2.813 12:17:13.689 4 1:14.123 +0.064 12:17:44.845
5 1:11.576 +3.957 12:18:25.265 5 1:14.115 +0.056 12:18:58.960
6 1:09.695 +2.076 12:19:34.960 6 1:19.880 +5.821 12:20:18.840
7 1:08.986 +1.367 12:20:43.946 7 1:23.136 +9.077 12:21:41.976
8 1:09.589 +1.970 12:21:53.535 8 1:17.766 +3.707 12:22:59.742
9 1:09.138 +1.519 12:23:02.673 9 1:19.283 +5.224 12:24:19.025
10 1:08.987 +1.368 12:24:11.660 10 1:18.532 +4.473 12:25:37.557
11 1:09.031 +1.412 12:25:20.691 " 1:14.059 12:26:51.616
12 1:09.415 +1.796 12:26:30.106 12 1:19.447 +5.388 12:28:11.063
13 1:08.363 +0.744 12:27:38.469 13 1:14.419 +0.360 12:29:25.482
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